
Centre for Boudhik Sampada, Department of RISE,

Chandigarh Group of College, Landran

Advisory Board  Members
Sr. No. Name of Advisory Board Member Email ID Phone No.

1 Dr. P. N. Hrisheekesha (Campus Director) campus.director@cgc.edu.in 8872748100

2 Dr. Neha Sharma (Dean RISE, CGC Landran) dean.research@cgc.edu.in 8619793832

3 Dr. Dinesh Arora (IPR Head, CGC Landran) dineshipr.rise@cgc.edu.in 9814060260

4
Dr. Dapinder Kaur Bakshi (Joint Director Research & Startup Facilitation, PSCST, 

Chandigarh) 

dapinderbakshi@rediffmail.com 
9855426426

5
Prof.(Dr.) Indu Pal Kaur (DPIIT- IPR Chair, Panjab University, Chandigarh) dripkuips@gmail.com

9855166432

6
Dr. S.K. Marwaha (IP Attorney, Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh) drmarwahsk@gmail.com

9781360607

7
Prof.(Dr.) Balwinder Singh Sooch (DPIIT- IPR Chair, Punjabi University, Patiala) soochb@yahoo.com 

9815491199

8
Mr. Parimal Khade (Coordinator COE – Intellectual Property, CDAC , Pune) parimalk@cdac.in

9823386198

9 Ms. Renuka Kukreti (INPA – 4551, Sr. Manager Drafting, Arctic Invent) kukreti.renuka@gmail.com 8447599709

10 Mr. Hitesh Tanwar (Manager Paralegal, Sagacious IP, Gurgaon) hiteshinpa5501@gmail.com 7011197007

11
Dr. Prashant Kumar (Principal Scientist & IPR coordinator, CSIO Chandigarh) prashantkumar@csio.res.in

7814047689

12
Ms. Ankita Tyagi (Head IP And Public Sector Projects, European Business & Technology 

Centre)

tyagi@ebtc.eu
9995024454

mailto:campus.director@cgc.edu.in
mailto:dean.research@cgc.edu.in
mailto:dineshipr.rise@cgc.edu.in
mailto:dapinderbakshi@rediffmail.com
mailto:dripkuips@gmail.com
mailto:drmarwahsk@gmail.com
mailto:soochb@yahoo.com
mailto:parimalk@cdac.in
mailto:kukreti.renuka@gmail.com
mailto:hiteshinpa5501@gmail.com
mailto:prashantkumar@csio.res.in
mailto:tyagi@ebtc.eu


Centre for Boudhik Sampada, Department of RISE,

Chandigarh  Group of College, Landran

Team Members

Sr. No. Name Designation

1 Dr. Neha Sharma  Dean Research, CGC Landran

2 Dr. Dinesh Arora IPR Head, CGC Landran

3 Ms. Seema Sr. Patent Associate

4 Dr. Shelly Singla Patent Associate

5 Ms. Charanpreet Kaur Patent Associate 

6 Ms. Nitika Mehta Patent Associate

7 Mr. Ritik Singh Jr. Patent Associate 

8 Mr. Kartikay Jr. Patent Associate


